
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00448

10/24/2
023

ANTHONY, TINA 
LEIGH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ANTHONY, TINA LEIGH

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
CM-2023-
00447

10/24/2
023

BARNETT, DEVIN 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARNETT, DEVIN SCOTT

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
FD-2023-
00138

10/24/2
023

BRICKER, KIRBEY 
DEAN Defendant

BRICKER, NANCY LYNN vs.
BRICKER, KIRBEY DEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00138

10/24/2
023

BRICKER, NANCY LYNN Plaintiff
BRICKER, NANCY LYNN vs.
BRICKER, KIRBEY DEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
SC-2023-
00827

10/24/2
023

CHAVEZ, TAMMY Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
CHAVEZ, TAMMY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
PB-2023-
00089

10/24/2
023

JENKINS, KURTIS LENN Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF 
JENKINS, KURTIS LENN

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
CM-2023-
00446

10/24/2
023

KIENZLE, WILLIAM 
CLARK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIENZLE, WILLIAM CLARK

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay
CM-2023-
00449

10/24/2
023

MAXWELL, RONALD 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAXWELL, RONALD 
EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay
PO-2023-
00120

10/24/2
023

MAYFIELD, ANSLEY 
BURDETTE Defendant

RIGGS, CIERA D vs. 
MAYFIELD, ANSLEY 
BURDETTE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
PO-2023-
00120

10/24/2
023

RIGGS, CIERA D Plaintiff
RIGGS, CIERA D vs. 
MAYFIELD, ANSLEY 
BURDETTE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00827

10/24/2
023

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
CHAVEZ, TAMMY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2023-
00579

10/24/2
023

SYLESTINE, JAMISON 
MITCHELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SYLESTINE, JAMISON 
MITCHELL

RAPE 1ST DEGREE BY FORCE OR 
FEAR (FEL)

Kay
CF-2023-
00578

10/24/2
023

WIDENER, JONATHAN 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WIDENER, JONATHAN 
EUGENE

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE
POLICE (FEL)
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